
 2021 Schedule 
Conejo Oaks Baseball

Day Date Time Home Away Location
Friday 6/18/21 4:30 PM Conejo Oaks VC Bucs* Sparky Anderson Field

Saturday 6/19/21 4:00 PM Conejo Oaks Walnut Creeek* Sparky Anderson Field
Sunday 6/20/21 1:00 PM Conejo Oaks Walnut Creeek* Sparky Anderson Field

Tuesday 6/22/21 4:30 PM Conejo Oaks SB Foresters Sparky Anderson Field
Wednesday 6/23/21 6:30 PM Academy Barons Conejo Oaks MLB Youth Academy

Thursday 6/24/21 6:05 PM Arroyo Seco Saints Conejo Oaks Brookside Park
Friday 6/25/21 4:30 PM Conejo Oaks SB Foresters Sparky Anderson Field

Saturday 6/26/21 4:00 PM Conejo Oaks Arroyo Seco Saints Sparky Anderson Field
Sunday 6/27/21 1:00 PM Conejo Oaks SoCal Grizzlies* Sparky Anderson Field

Tuesday 6/29/21 6:05 PM Arroyo Seco Saints Conejo Oaks Brookside Park
Wednesday 6/30/21 6:30 PM Academy Barons Conejo Oaks MLB Youth Academy

Day Date Time Home Away Location
Thursday 7/1/21 SB Foresters Conejo Oaks Pershing Park

Friday 7/2/21 6:00 PM SLO Blues Conejo Oaks Sinsheimer Park
Saturday 7/3/21 4:00 PM Conejo Oaks VC Bucs* Sparky Anderson Field
Sunday 7/4/21 1:00 PM Conejo Oaks SLO Blues Sparky Anderson Field

Tuesday 7/6/21 4:30 PM Conejo Oaks Academy Barons Sparky Anderson Field
Wednesday 7/7/21 6:00 PM OC Riptide Conejo Oaks OC Great Park

Thursday 7/8/21 4:30 PM Conejo Oaks Academy Barons Sparky Anderson Field
Friday 7/9/21 6:00 PM SLO Blues Conejo Oaks Sinsheimer Park

Saturday 7/10/21 4:00 PM Conejo Oaks SLO Blues Sparky Anderson Field
Sunday 7/11/21 1:00 PM Conejo Oaks SoCal Grizzlies* Sparky Anderson Field

Wednesday 7/14/21 7:05 PM MLB Youth Academy
Thursday 7/15/21 6:05 PM Arroyo Seco Saints Conejo Oaks Brookside Park

Friday 7/16/21 1:30 PM OC Riptide Conejo Oaks OC Great Park
Saturday 7/17/21 4:00 PM Conejo Oaks VC Bucs* Sparky Anderson Field
Sunday 7/18/21 4:30 PM OC Riptide Conejo Oaks OC Great Park

Tuesday 7/20/21 4:30 PM Conejo Oaks SB Foresters Sparky Anderson Field
Wednesday 7/21/21 6:00 PM OC Riptide Conejo Oaks OC Great Park

Thursday 7/22/21 4:30 PM Conejo Oaks OC Riptide Sparky Anderson Field
Friday 7/23/21 4:30 PM Conejo Oaks Arroyo Seco Saints Sparky Anderson Field

Saturday 7/24/21 4:00 PM Conejo Oaks SLO Blues Sparky Anderson Field
Sunday 7/25/21 2:00 PM SB Foresters Conejo Oaks Pershing Park

Tuesday 7/27/21 6:30 PM Academy Barons Conejo Oaks MlB Youth Academy
Wednesday 7/28/21 4:30 PM Conejo Oaks Academy Barons Sparky Anderson Field

Thursday 7/29/21 SB Foresters Conejo Oaks Pershing Park
Friday 7/30/21 6:00 PM SLO Blues Conejo Oaks Sinsheimer Park

Saturday 7/31/21 4:00 PM Conejo Oaks OC Riptide Sparky Anderson Field
Day Date Time Home Away Location

Sunday 8/1/21 1:00 PM Conejo Oaks Arroyo Seco Saints Sparky Anderson Field
Wednesday 8/4/21 TBD CCL State Playoffs

Thursday 8/5/21 TBD CCL State Playoffs
Friday 8/6/21 TBD CCL State Playoffs

*Non-League

McBean Stadium Lincoln, CA

CCL Showcase Game


